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OUNTRY ORGANIZATIONS AND EXPERTSCA.  

Algeria 
 
Mr.  Laraj Zarrouki  

Ministry of Post and Telecommunications  

Director of Information Society Development 

 

Mr. Maymoun Moumen 

Ministry of Post and Telecommunications 

Information Society Development Manager 

E-mail: moumenemimoun@gmail.com 

 

Ms. Laila AlFayad 

Ministry of National Solidarity, Women and 

Family Issues 

 
Bahrain 

 

Ms. Leila Janahi 

Head of Computer Quality Control 

ljanahi@iga.gov.bh mail:-E 

 

Ms. Duaa sultan Elherban 

Director of Population and Demographic Statistics 

Duaa.sultan@iga.gov.bh mail:-E 

 

Mr. Omar Abdallah Alhadi 

Head of the Publication a Publication Department 

E-mail: Omara@iga.gov.bh 

 

Ms. Mouneera Moubarak El Fadel 

Head of Legal Affairs 

muneera.ma@iga.gov.bhmail: -E 

 

Ms. Shaima Ahmed Dinar 

SR ICT Specialist-Quality Control 

sdinar@iga.gov.bhmail: -E 

 

Ms. Jalila AlSayed 

Head of Special Needs Services Department 

Ministry of Labour and Social Development 

Jalila.Alsyed@mlsd.gov.bhmail: -E 

 

Jordan 
 
  Mr. Raafat N. Alzetawi 

  Director of Accessibility and Universal Design    

  Department, Media Spokesperson 

  The Higher Council for the Rights of Persons with  

  Disabilities (HCRD)  

  E-mail: raafat.alzetawi@hcd.gov.jo 

 

Ms. Nesreen Harahsheh 

Advanced researcher in ICT policies and strategies 

Ministry of Digital Economy and Entrepreneurship  

E-mail: nesreen.harahsheh@modee.gov.jo 

 

Mr. Mohammad Al-Salamin 

Researchers in digital transformation policies and strategies 

in the Ministry of Digital Economy and Entrepreneurship are 

advanced. 

E-mail: Mohammad.al-salamin@modee.gov.jo 

 

Ms. Duaa Shdifat 

Researchers in digital transformation policies and strategies 

Ministry of Digital Economy and Entrepreneurship are 

advanced. 

E-mail: Duaa.Shdifat@modee.gov.jo 

 

Ms. Nesreen Taffal 

Researcher in digital transformation policies and strategies 

Ministry of Digital Economy and Entrepreneurship are 

advanced 

E-mail: Nesreen.Taffal@modee.gov.jo 

 

Kuwait 

 

Mr. Bader Al-Abdullah 

Head of Operation Excellence 

Communication and Information Technology Regulatory 

Authority (CITRA) 

E-mail: b.alabdulla@citra.gov.kw 

 

Lebanon 

Mr. Nasser Israoui 

Director of the Technical Cooperation Unit, 
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Office of the Ministry of State for Administrative 

Development Affairs 

Office of the Minister of State for Administrative Reform-

OMSAR 

E-mail: nisraoui@omsar.gov.lb 

 

Ms. Doha Yahfoufi Programme Coordinator Lebanese 

Physical and Handicapped Uniobasman Email: 

d.yahfoufi@gmail.com 

 

Mauritania 

 

Mr. Mohamedade Farouk Nanne 

Project Manager 

E-mail: mfnanne@mtnima.gov.mr 

 

Mr. Mohamad Boba 

Informaton Systems Manger 

E-mail: Mboba@mtnima.gov.mr 

 

Morrocco 

Mr. Rhallabi Youssouf 

Head of Development & Cooperation Unit. 

E-mail: yrhallabi@add.gov.ma 

 

Oman 

 

Ms. Sheikha Aljassasi 

Senior Specialist Media and Publication 

E-mail: Sheikha.aljassasi@mtcit.gov.om 

 

Mr. Hamoud bin Mardad bin Hamoud al-Shabibi 

General Manager; General Directorate for Persons with 

Disabilities 

E-mail: hamoodm@mosd.gov.om 

 

Palestine 

Ms. Rania Jaber Naser 

Director-General of the Technology Innovation 

And Entrepreneurship Center at the Ministry of  

Communications and Information Technology 

E-mail: rania.jaber@mtit.pna.ps 

 

Mr. Iyad erqat 

The National Center for Technology 

E-mail: ierqat@mtit.pna.ps 

 

Ms. Ola Asadi 

Innovation and Innovation General 

E-mail: oasadi@mtit.gov.ps  
 

Mr. Nasr AlRajabe 

General Administration of Informatics  

E-mail: nrajabe@mtit.gov.ps 

 

Mr. Maher Al Ahmad 

General Administration of Informatics  

E-mail: maher@mtit.gov.ps 

 

Qatar  

 

Mr. Nabil Al-Shallakh 

Head of Information Technology Department at 

Shafallah center 

E-mail: nabil@SHAFALLAH.ORG.QA 

 

Saudi Arabia 

 

Mr. Abdullah Aldakheel 

Manager of Information Technology 

E-mal : aaldakheel@apd.gov.sa 

 

Ms. Khuloud Alharbi 

Studies Specialist 

E-mail: kAlharbi@apd.gov.sa 

 

Mr. Talal Alanazi 

Marketing Specialist 

Email: talanazi@apd.gov.sa 

 

Mr. Abdulmajeed Alsefri 

Head of Training and Community Awareness 

Department 

E-mail: AAlsefri@apd.gov.sa 

 

Ms. Manal Al makoshi 

E-mail : Malmakoshi@apd.gov.sa 

 

Sudan 

 

Mr. Rihab Mustafa 

Secretary-General 

E-mail: rihabmustafa22@gmail.com 

  
Syria 

 

Ms. Fadia Solaiman  
  Ministry of Communications and Technology 

  Deputy Minister 

  E-mail: f.souliman@moct.gov.sy 

 

 Mr. Mohamad Ali Mohamad  

 Digital Transformation Manager 

 Ministry of Communications and Technology 

 E-mail: dr.mohamed@moct.gov.sy 
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 Ms. Rania Bousaad 

 Executive Director of the Syrian Scientific       

Information Association 

 
Ms. Faten Suoud 

Head of the Disability Department 

E-mail: kh.arsandej@gmail.com 

 

Ms. Nour El Husseini 

A representative of the Directorate of Information 

Technology 

E-mail: kh.arsandej@gmail.com 

 

Ms. Rana Taha 

Project Coordinator for use of Technology for 

People with Disability, Directorate of Planning and 

International Cooperation 

E-mail: kh.arsandej@gmail.com 

 

Yemen 
 
Ms. Aziza Noman 
Public Relations Director 
E-mail : azizanoman@hotmail.com 

 
United Arab Emirates 
 
Mr. Rawhi Abdat 

Disability Expert 

E-mail: rawhi.abdat@mocd.gov.ae 

 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

A. REGIONAL  OPD 
 

Mr. Nawaf Kabbara 

President, Arab Organization for Persons with Disabilities 

E-mail: nawaf.kabbara@gmail.com 

 

B. CONSULTANTS 
 

Ms. Zeina Assi 

Email : assizeina0@gmail.com 

 

Mr. Hassan Arous 

E-mail: arous.hasan@gmail.com 

 

C. OTHER 

 

Ms. Fathia Kaddoura 

E-mail: fathiakaddoura@gmail.com 

 

Mr. Raafat Radwan 

E-mail: raafatradwan.1@gmail.com 

 

Ms. Mariam Hamdan 

E-mail : Mariamhamdan.90@gmail.com 

 

Mr. Mohamad Zein 
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E-mail : moh.zein@prime-bc.com 

 

Mr. Reham Khattab 

E-mail: dr.rehamessamncpd@gmail.com 

 

Mr. Ali Darwish 

E-mail : adarwish311@gmail.com 

 

ministere solidarité 

E-mail:benammrrabah16@gmail.com 

 

msnfcf2803@gmail.com 

 

  
D.  UNITED NATIONS ECONOMIC AND SOCIAL COMMISSION FOR WESTERN ASIA (ESCWA) 

 
Mr. Haidar Fraihat 

Senior Adviser on Technology and Innovation   

Office of the Executive Secretary of ESCWA 

Cluster 4, Statistics, Information Society and Technology    

E-mail: fraihat@un.org 

 

Ms. Mirna Barbar 

Programme Management Officer 

Cluster 4, Statistics, Information Society and Technology    

E-mail: barbarm@un.org 

 

Mr. Mohamad Nawar AlAwa 

Regional Adviser on Technology for Development 

Cluster 4, Statistics, Information Society and Technology    

Email: alawa@un.org  

 

Ms. Nibal Idlebi 

Chief Innovation Section 

Cluster 4, Statistics, Information Society and Technology    

E-mail: idlebi@un.org 

 

Mr. Ayman El-Sherbiny 

Chief, ICT Policies 

Cluster 4, Statistics, Information Society and Technology    

E-mail: El-sherbiny@un.org 

 

 

Ms. Lize Denner 

Associate Programme Management Officer 

Innovation Section 

Cluster 4, Statistics, Information Society and Technology    

E-mail: denner@un.org  

 

Ms. Sumaya Almajthoob 

Associate Social Affairs Officer 

Inclusive Social Development Section 

Social Development Division 
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Cluster 2, Gender Justice, Population and Inclusive Development 

Email: sumaya.almajthoob@un.org  

 

Mr. Alaa Sebeh  

Regional Advisor on Disability  

Cluster 2, Gender Justice, Population and Inclusive Development 

Email: alaa.sebeh@un.org  

 

Ms. Fathia Abdel Fadil 

Social Affairs Officer 

Cluster 2, Gender Justice, Population and Inclusive Development 

abdelfadil@un.org 

 

Ms. Khadija Mansour 

Staff Assistant 

Cluster 4, Statistics, Information Society and Technology    

E-mail: mansour10@un.org 

 

Mahmoud Al Moghrabi 

ASD/ICTS/ Telecommunication Technician 

E-mail : mahmoud.almoghrabi@un.org 

 

Ms. Grace Farah 

E-mail: grace.farah@un.org 

 

 

Interpreters 

 

Ms. Chantal Bouery 

E-mail : chaerchantal@hotmail.com 

 

Ms. Danielle Meouchy 

E-mail : 'danmchy@hotmail.com' 

 

Ms. Fatima Kassem 

E-mail: Fatima.kassem@hotmail.com 
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